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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1

Spada maschile
Esord./Prime_Lame

NumFis Cognome Nome
620584 CANZONIERI DAVIDE
621126 CHASSEUR EUGENIO
623255 SCARSI MAURO
621157 INSOGNA LUCA
619949 CARUCCI CHRISTIAN
618179 GARINO ANDREA
627196 SAVIOLI SIMONE
620585 BULFARO DOMENICO
620393 SANSONE PIETRO
616232 CANE ALESSANDRO

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

TORINO 1a esord e prime lame

Del

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
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Denominazione

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.




